15-Aug-09

The 2nd Annual L.O.S.T. Race

Water Temp: 70F / 21C

Overall Placing

Placing by Division

Placing by Sex

1 Dylan Kent

2 John Steadman

3 Jack Cavanagh

4 Brian Miller

5 John Strang

6 Evan Dietz

7 Joanne Kent

8 Jackie Smallec

9 Mark Rutledge
10 Rob Kent
11 Melanie Price
12 David Brezer
13 Maisey Kent
14 Ronald Haantjes
15 Alex McMillin
16 Deanne Hiscock
17 Jennifer Snyder
18 Alexis Williams
19 William Johnson
20 Tomoko Tamaoki
21 Tammy Rutledge
22 Tom Schopf
23 Eileen McMahon
24 Darren Osborne
25 Kathy Jackson
26 Madhu Nagaraja
27 Alexei Martchenko
28 Kathy Eaton
29 Albert Wimmers
30 Peter von Euw
31 Cheryl Donnelly
32 Cathy Bermon
33 Hugh Ryder
34 Sarah Mak
35 Brian Smithson
36 Sherry Police
37 Patty Pino
38 Diane Gordon
39 Christophe Walkowski
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18 Wetsuit
18 Naked

15 Naked

33 Wetsuit
44 Wetsuit
28 Wetsuit
47 Wetsuit
47 Wetsuit
44 Wetsuit
44 Naked

36 Wetsuit
48 Wetsuit
14 Naked

45 Wetsuit
46 Wetsuit
28 Wetsuit
39 Wetsuit
27 Naked

36 Wetsuit
47 Wetsuit
46 Wetsuit
51 Wetsuit
49 Wetsuit
42 Wetsuit
45 Wetsuit
37 Naked

44 Wetsuit
52 Wetsuit
43 Wetsuit
46 Wetsuit
43 Wetsuit
36 Wetsuit
47 Wetsuit
27 Wetsuit
45 Wetsuit
44 Wetsuit
41 Wetsuit
45 Wetsuit
44 Wetsuit

0:46:05
0:46:58
0:49:24
0:51:04
0:51:59
0:55:10
0:59:30
0:59:58
1:00:40
1:00:42
1:00:44
1:00:48
1:02:40
1:02:47
1:03:35
1:03:39
1:04:22
1:06:27
1:09:36
1:11:18
1:11:27
1:11:40
1:11:44
1:11:54
1:13:25
1:13:54
1:14:03
1:15:28
1:16:15
1:17:04
1:20:44
1:20:44
1:21:22
1:21:24
1:22:05
1:26:02
1:29:16
1:29:50
1:35:25

1 John Steadman M 18 Naked 0:46:58
2 Jack Cavanagh M 15 Naked 0:49:24
3 Rob Kent M 44 Naked 1:00:42
4 Maisey Kent F 14 Naked 1:02:40
5 Alexis Williams F 27 Naked 1:06:27
6 Madhu Nagaraja M 37 Naked 1:13:54
1 Dylan Kent M 18 Wetsuit 0:46:05
2 Brian Miller M 33 Wetsuit 0:51:04
3 John Strang M 44 Wetsuit 0:51:59
4 Evan Dietz M 28 Wetsuit 0:55:10
5 Joanne Kent F 47 Wetsuit 0:59:30
6 Jackie Smallec F 47 Wetsuit 0:59:58
7 Mark Rutledge M 44 Wetsuit 1:00:40
8 Melanie Price F 36 Wetsuit 1:01:20
9 David Brezer M 48 Wetsuit 1:01:55
10 Ronald Haantjes M 45 Wetsuit 1:02:47
11 Alex McMiillin M 46 Wetsuit 1:03:35
12 Deanne Hiscock F 28 Wetsuit 1:03:39
13 Jennifer Snyder F 39 Wetsuit 1:04:22
14 William Johnson M 36 Wetsuit 1:09:36
15 Tomoko Tamaoki F 47 Wetsuit 1:11:18
16 Tammy Rutledge F 46 Wetsuit 1:11:27
17 Tom Schopf M 51 Wetsuit 1:11:40
18 Eileen McMahon F 49 Wetsuit 1:11:44
19 Darren Osborne M 42 Wetsuit 1:11:54
20 Kathy Jackson F 45 Wetsuit 1:13:25
21 Alexei Martchenko M 44 Wetsuit 1:14:03
22 Kathy Eaton F 52 Wetsuit 1:15:28
23 Albert Wimmers M 43 Wetsuit 1:16:15
24 Peter von Euw M 46 Wetsuit 1:17:04
25 Cheryl Donnelly F 43 Wetsuit 1:20:44
26 Cathy Bermon F 36 Wetsuit 1:20:44
27 Hugh Ryder M 47 Wetsuit 1:21:22
28 Sarah Mak F 27 Wetsuit 1:21:24
29 Brian Smithson M 45 Wetsuit 1:22:05
30 Sherry Police F 44 Wetsuit 1:26:02
31 Patty Pino F 41 Wetsuit 1:29:16
32 Diane Gordon F 45 Wetsuit 1:29:50
33 Christophe Walkowski M 44 Wetsuit 1:35:25

1 Joanne Kent F 47 Wetsuit 0:59:30
2 Jackie Smalec F 47 Wetsuit 0:59:58
3 Melanie Price F 36 Wetsuit 1:01:20
4 Maisey Kent F 14 Naked 1:02:40
5 Deanne Hiscock F 28 Wetsuit 1:03:39
6 Jennifer Snyder F 39 Wetsuit 1:04:22
7 Alexis Williams F 27 Naked 1:06:27
8 Tomoko Tamaoki F 47 Wetsuit 1:11:18
9 Tammy Rutledge F 46 Wetsuit 1:11:27
10 Eileen McMahon F 49 Wetsuit 1:11:44
11 Kathy Jackson F 45 Wetsuit 1:13:25
12 Kathy Eaton F 52 Wetsuit 1:15:28
13 Cheryl Donnelly F 43 Wetsuit 1:20:44
14 Cathy Bermon F 36 Wetsuit 1:20:44
15 Sarah Mak F 27 Wetsuit 1:21:24
16 Sherry Police F 44 Wetsuit 1:26:02
17 Patty Pino F 41 Wetsuit 1:29:16
18 Diane Gordon F 45 Wetsuit 1:29:50
1 Dylan Kent M 18 Wetsuit 0:46:05
2 John Steadman M 18 Naked 0:46:58
3 Jack Cavanagh M 15 Naked 0:49:24
4 Brian Miller M 33 Wetsuit 0:51:04
5 John Strang M 44 Wetsuit 0:51:59
6 Evan Dietz M 28 Wetsuit 0:55:10
7 Mark Rutledge M 44 Wetsuit 1:00:40
8 Rob Kent M 44 Naked 1:00:42
9 David Brezer M 48 Wetsuit 1:01:55
10 Ronald Haantjes M 45 Wetsuit 1:02:47
11 Alex McMillin M 46 Wetsuit 1:03:35
12 William Johnson M 36 Wetsuit 1:09:36
13 Tom Schopf M 51 Wetsuit 1:11:40
14 Darren Osborne M 42 Wetsuit 1:11:54
15 Madhu Nagaraja M 37 Naked 1:13:54
16 Alexei Martchenko M 44 Wetsuit 1:14:03
17 Albert Wimmers M 43 Wetsuit 1:16:15
18 Peter von Euw M 46 Wetsuit 1:17:04
19 Hugh Ryder M 47 Wetsuit 1:21:22
20 Brian Smithson M 45 Wetsuit 1:22:05
21 Christophe Walkowski M 44 Wetsuit 1:35:25
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